PUBLIC SESSION
MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF SEAT PLEASANT

February 11, 1980

AGENDA

Call toVOrder

Invocation

Roll Call

Reading of Minutes
“ Public Speakers

01d Business

- New Business

~C.I.P. Report-Peter Leiberg
Federal Commnication Commission-Paul Harris
Award-Ms. Lynn Bechdolt
Activity Center
Contingency Fund-FY 1979 Audit

CDBG-Lobbying Strategy

Adjournment:

8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:05

10:00



